
(Amount in₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

 Amount of 
claim admitted  Nature of claim 

 Whether 
related party? 

 % voting share 
in CoC, if 
applicable 

1 Roshan Rapheal 4/21/2025        132,178               63,942  Sal/PF/CD     68,236.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

2 Rebin K Paul 4/21/2025          47,731               40,942  Sal/PF/CD        6,788.50 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

3 Abhijith K Suresh 4/21/2025          79,687                 8,865  Sal/PF/CD     70,822.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

4 Manoj A 4/21/2025          26,495                       -    Sal/PF/CD     26,495.00 Only PF as Claim 

5 Elvis Jackson Davrev 4/21/2025          85,311               58,945  Sal/PF/CD     26,366.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

6 Renchumon P R 4/21/2025          93,959               65,934  Sal/PF/CD     28,025.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

7 Eldho P Varkey 4/21/2025          50,537               17,000  Sal/PF/CD     33,537.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

8 Pradeesh K A 4/21/2025          94,256               50,442  Sal/PF/CD     43,814.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

9 Nijeesh joshy 4/21/2025          36,449                 9,770  Sal/PF/CD     26,679.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

10 Abhishek S Kumar 4/21/2025          26,826                 9,186  Sal/PF/CD     17,640.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

11 Nibin Balakrishnan 4/21/2025          58,621               39,937  Sal/PF/CD     18,684.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

12 Vinil U 4/21/2025        118,947               66,971  Sal/PF/CD     51,976.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

13 Anand Kumar E 4/22/2025          75,700                 4,861  Sal/PF/CD     70,839.00 PF and Gratuty Not admitted

14 Rahul V P 4/22/2025          86,527               49,523  Sal/PF/CD     37,004.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

15 Shijumon K R 4/22/2025        110,305               58,538  Sal/PF/CD     51,767.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

16 Siljo Antony 4/22/2025          92,711               56,627  Sal/PF/CD     36,084.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

17 Madhu K P 4/22/2025          94,036               45,952  Sal/PF/CD     48,084.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

18 Sunil TK 5/11/2025 85,279                  31,567.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     53,712.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

19 Lijo George 4/22/2025 44,700                    7,249.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     37,451.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

20 Jithu Rajan 4/22/2025 39,480                    5,250.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     34,230.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

21 Basil  Baby 4/22/2025 38,480                    5,643.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     32,837.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

22 Saneesh Sebastian 4/22/2025 53,900                 9,997.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     43,903.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

23 Alby Abraham 4/22/2025 26,295                    6,942.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     19,353.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

24 Jibin Johny 4/22/2025 152,825                37,336.00  Sal/PF/CD  no   115,489.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

25 Amalnath K V 4/21/2025 23,328                    7,454.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     15,874.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

26 Jithin George C J 4/22/2025 50,260                  48,087.00  Sal/PF/CD  no        2,173.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

27 Praveen  A H 4/22/2025 23,208                 9,465.00  Sal/PF/CD  no     13,743.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

28 Sanosh Sukumaran 4/22/2025 71,363      48,588               Sal/PF/CD  no     22,775.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

29 Jebin Benny 4/22/2025 40,104      10,006               Sal/PF/CD  no     30,098.00 
PF and Interest on PF not 
Admited

1,959,498   875,019            -                          -                -                    -                  -                          -                 1,084,479    Total

Annexure - B2
Name of Corporate Debtor: Malayalam Vehicles India Private Limited/ Commencement of CIRP: 04th April, 2025/ Creditors As on September 17, 2025

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Details of claim received  Details of claim admitted 

Remarks

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted Sr. No.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, if 
any Name of workman

 Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

 Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be
set-off 


